Sense it!  Connect it!  Bus it!  Solve it!
EncodErS
Hans Turck GmbH & Co. KG • Tel. +49 208/4952-0 • Fax +49 208/4952-264 2
Incremental encoders
Incremental encoders use electrical puls-
es to measure rotation speed or position.
The dual-channel incremental encoders
of the Ri series, detect positions bidirec-

type/
resolution
Type code
Co
m
pa
ct
Ø
 3
6
m
m
Solid shaft
8 mm
synchro flange
Cable connection
UB = 10…30 VDC
SSI,
Gray
12/12 bit
RM-46S8S-3C24B-CT 1M
Hollow shaft
10 mm
stator coupling
Cable connection
UB = 10…30 VDC
SSI,
Gray
12/12 bit
RM-50H10E-3C24B-CT 1M
St
an
da
rd
Ø
 5
8
m
m
Solid shaft
6 mm
clamping flange
M12 male
UB = 10…30 VDC
SSI,
Gray
13/12 bit
RM-28S6C-3C25B-H1181
M12 male
UB = 10…30 VDC
PRofIBUS
16/12 bit
RM-29S6C-9A28B-R3M12
10 mm
clamping flange
M12 male
UB = 10…30 VDC
SSI,
Gray
13/12 bit
RM-28S10C-3C25B-H1181
M12 male
UB = 10…30 VDC
PRofIBUS
16/12 bit
RM-29S10C-9A28B-R3M12
6 mm
synchro flange
M12 male
UB = 10…30 VDC
SSI,
Gray
13/12 bit

ra
w
-w
ir
e
se
ns
or
s
Technical data Measuring range Type code
Analog current output,
4…20 mA,
2-wire,
UB = 12…30 VDC,
M12-male
250 mm DW250-70-7E-H1141
500 mm DW500-70-7E-H1141
1000 mm DW1000-110-7E-H1141
2000 mm DW2000-110-7E-H1141
3000 mm DW3000-110-7E-H1141
6000 mm DW6000-155-7E-H1141
10000 mm DW10000-135-7E-H1141
15000 mm DW15000-135-7E-H1141
20000 mm DW20000-135-7E-H1141
30000 mm DW30000-135-7E-H1141
40000 mm DW40000-135-7E-H1141
Potentiometer output,
1 kΩ,
UB = max. 30 VDC,
M12 male
250 mm DW250-70-PA-H1141
500 mm DW500-70-PA-H1141
1000 mm DW1000-110-PA-H1141
2000 mm DW2000-110-PA-H1141
3000 mm DW3000-110-PA-H1141
6000 mm DW6000-155-PA-H1141
10000 mm DW10000-135-PA-H1141
15000 mm DW15000-135-PA-H1141
20000 mm DW20000-135-PA-H1141
30000 mm DW30000-135-PA-H1141
40000 mm DW40000-135-PA-H1141
Hans Turck GmbH & Co. KG • Tel. +49 208/4952-0 • Fax +49 208/4952-264 6
Measuring wheels